Hermann Sons Life Dance

Hermann Sons Life Dance is offered in several communities throughout Central and South Texas. Our dance schools are designed to teach the art of dance in a wholesome atmosphere of fun, work, physical exercise and fellowship.



This program is open to members and non-members ages 3 to 17 as of September 1 of the current dance year. Junior policy holders pay a low monthly tuition. Non-members are required to pay a one-time registration fee and monthly tuition. Classes begin in early September, registration is open from mid-June to October 1st and typically follows the school-year calendar. All classes end with a spring dance recital with fun themes and festive costumes.

For more details, visit hermannsonslife.org









Hermann Sons Life strengthens communities through financial protection and service and offers a variety of life insurance plans for all ages in addition to annuity products and Medicare as well as exclusive living member benefits.

Contact the Hermann Sons Life Sales Department at 210-527-9113 or 877-437-6266 or sales@hermannsonslife.org